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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Honeywood Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 28 5:00pm ET

Lot

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

Title

Royal Albert Dimity Rose

Party Fondue Set, Pie Tray, Punch Bowls
Wood Collectibles

Cutlery, Vases

Mugs And Margarita Glasses

Baking Supplies

Chocolate Melting Pot, Roasting Pan, Deviled
Egg Platter

Print Of Schooner In Full Sail

Print Of Schooner In Full Sail

Canon Camera, Tripod, Memory Album Kit
Books And Office Supplies

14 Champagne/Sorbet Crystal

Crystal

Crystal And Glass

Crystal And Glass

Pilsner Glasses And Decanters

Singer Sewing Machine And Desk
Antique Wood Wall cabinet

Antique Oak Side Board Hutch

Mixed Set of 6 Unique Antique Chairs
Antique Oak Dining Room Table
Halloween Decorations

Luggage

Large Collection Of Dvds

Candle Sticks And Turned Bowl
Linens, Basket, Vase

Marble Tables

Assorted Mix

Wolf Originals Castings

Glazed Ceramic Figurines
Candelabras, Figures And Writing Board
Bar Chairs

12

Auction Closes. Wed, May 11 7:30pm ET

Lot

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136

Title

Wall Decor

Saddle Rest And Saddle Blanket
Large Wall Mirror

Water Fall Dresser and Bench
DVD Cabinet

TV Stand

Hotpoint Refrigerator

Large Still Life Print

Outdoor Table, Umbrella And Base
6 Outdoor Chairs

Metal Pig Lawn Ornament
Garden Pots

Porch Swing With Cushions
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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